PICTURE SCHEDULE

AUG. 29, 2025

(In the upstairs STEM/blue hall commons area)

TIME

7:40
8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:20
1:40
2:00
2:30-3:00

LAST NAME

A-Barg
Barn-Brad
Brag-Cliv
Col-Dona
Dond-Ferg
Field-Gonya
Gonz-Harp
Harr-Hutch
Hutn-Komo
Kos-Litt
Lop-McElh
McGin-Mont
Moo-O’Con
O’Dea-Poar
Poll-Roll
Rosa-Shill
Shoc-Stoke
Stout-Town
Tran-Walk
Wall-Z; Any freshman who didn’t already take their photo
Any staff members who haven't already taken their photo

To order photos, go to shop.hrimaging.com. There are also order forms in the main office.

ALL STUDENTS MUST TAKE A PHOTO WITH HR IMAGING TO
BE IN THE YEARBOOK--NO PURCHASE NECESSARY.



http://shop.hrimaging.com/

