## FRESHMEN

## PICTURE SCHEDULE AUG. 25, 2025

## (In the upstairs STEM/blue hall commons area)

TIME	LAST NAME
7:40	A-Barg
8:00	Barn-Brad
8:20	Brag-Cliv
8:40	Col-Dona
9:00	Dond-Ferg
9:20	Field-Gonya
9:40	Gonz-Harp
10:00	Harr-Hutch
10:20	Hutn-Komo
10:40	Kos-Litt
11:00	Lop-McElh
11:20	McGin-Mont
12:00	Moo-O'Con
12:15	O'Dea-Poar
12:30	Poll-Roll
12:45	Rosa-Shill
1:00	Shoc-Stoke
1:20	Stout-Town
1:40	Tran-Walk
2:00	Wall-Z; Any freshman who didn't already take their photo
2:30-3:00	Any staff members who haven't already taken their photo

**To order photos,** go to shop.hrimaging.com. There are also order forms in the main office.

ALL STUDENTS MUST TAKE A PHOTO WITH HR IMAGING TO BE IN THE YEARBOOK--NO PURCHASE NECESSARY.